10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Name

. Klauza, Ditmar

. Pingel, Benjamin

. Sander, Marco

. Wolter, Eckehard

. Sorgenfrei, Tim

. Kollender, Ralf

. Wriedt, Sebastian

. Rulach, Udo

. Sorgenfrei, Kai

Blank, Stefan

Goldschmidt, Jan

Lindemeyer, Ralf

Seeburg, Carsten

Bredfeldt, Carsten

Sorgenfrei, Tim

Kruse, Anna-Lena

Czerwonka, Kurt

Klauza, Mika Steffen

Schomaker, Ralf

Pingel, Christopher

Sander, Carlo

Wriedt, Nathalie

Sorgenfrei, Kai
Fischer, Heinz
Claussen, Gabriele
Hartmann, Kai
Butenschon, Lukas
Helpap, Debby
Buck, Tobias
Dreyer, Thomas

Lidtke, Maik
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Region

Nord

Nord

Sid

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Sud

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Sud

Nord

Sud

Nord

Sid

Nord

Sud

Nord

Sud

Sud

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Gesamt

157,0

154,0

148,0

146,0

143,0

137,0

136,0

134,0

131,0

128,0

125,0

123,0

120,0

119,0

118,0

116,0

112,0

111,0

111,0

109,0

106,0

105,0

105,0
103,0
102,0
98,0
97,0
94,0
88,0
85,0

82,0

1

(17)

20,0

20,0

15,0

20,0

15,0

20,0

17,0

(11)

20,0

13,0

17,0

13,0

(11)

17,0

20,0

17,0

15,0

13,0

11,0

12,0

()

(10)

(15)

20,0

(15)

13,0

13,0

17,0

(12)

15,0

20,0

20,0

17,0

(amn

12,0

(8.5)

15,0

17,0

17,0

13,0

12,0

13,0

10,0

(20)

(13)

17,0

(13)

20,0

20,0

20,0

(15)

20,0

()]

17,0

17,0

13,0

15,0

13,0

17,0

15,0

12,0

12,0

15,0

12,0

4,0

15,0

20,0

12,0

13,0

)

12,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

(15)

17,0

20,0

(11)

20,0

(13)

(10)

12,0

15,0

17,0

13,0

17,0

11,0

12,0

17,0

12,0

17,0

12,0

13,0

15,0

10,0

11,0

13,0

20,0

(11)

17,0

15,0

(13)

17,0

17,0

17,0

(12)

20,0

15,0

15,0

(11)

15,0

15,0

12,0

12,0

9,0

12,0

15,0

(11)

13,0

10,0

12,0

7,0

17,0

7,0

20,0

20,0

17,0

20,0

(13)

15,0

17,0

15,0

13,0

12,0

13,0

®)

(10)

©)

®)

17,0

15,0

13,0

13,0

(12)

20,0

15,0

(12)

7,0

11,0

12,0

©)

20,0

20,0

17,0

17,0

20,0

(13)

(11)

15,0

(8)

15,0

17,0

(11)

(10)

12,0

(10)

15,0

17,0

15,0

13,0

17,0

13,0

(12)

11,0

20,0

20,0

(12)

15,0

20,0

13,0

20,0

(10)

()

10,0

20,0

(10)

15,0

17,0

17,0

12,0

15,0

17,0

12,0

15,0

11,0

20,0

15,0

20,0

(15)

20,0

(13)

(12)

17,0

(11)

13,0

12,0

13,0

20,0

15,0

20,0

17,0

(10)

(11)

17,0

15,0

(11)

(12)

(10)

17,0

15,0

10

20,0

17,0

(15)

20,0

(12)

20,0

17,0

17,0

15,0

17,0

12,0

17,0

()

13,0

13,0

15,0

13,0

(11)

20,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

20,0

(15)

17,0

20,0

17,0

17,0

15,0

(8)

(10)

11,0

17,0

(10)

13,0

12,0

(12)

13,0
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20,0

17,0

(12)

20,0

(13)

20,0

15,0

20,0

17,0

()]

12,0

20,0

(6)

17,0

12,0

13,0

(10)

12,0

13,0

®)

11,0

3,0

15,0

17,0

20,0

20,0

17,0

11,0

13,0

17,0

7,0

20,0

10,0

17,0

13,0

20,0

15,0

11,0

15,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

0,0

10,0

12,0



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Name

Brodersen, Rolf
Pingel, Sabine
ARhoff, Claudia
Steuer, Christian
Ewald, Dominik
Ewald, John
Lauenstein, Oswald
Berthold, Dieter
Eggers, Heinz-Guido
Bonde, Ralf
Schwartinsky, Bernd
Schwarzenberg, Clemens

Wortmann, Marvin
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Region
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Sid
Nord
Nord
Nord

Sud

Gesamt

80,0
76,0
74,0
73,0
72,0
71,0
63,0
54,0
89,0
87,0
67,0
54,0

53,0

1

13,0

10,0

12,0

10,0

9,0

10,0

6,0

7,0

20,0

15,0

20,0

10,0

10,0

7,0

11,0

12,0

11,0

9,0

(6)

9,0

13,0

5,0

12,0

11,0

15,0

13,0

11,0

9,0

6,0

17,0

9,0

(8)

12,0

20,0

©)

6,0

®)

©)

15,0

12,0

17,0

10,0

5,0

5,0

10,0

©)

11,0

11,0

9,0

8,0

6,0

20,0

10,0

12,0

9,0

12,0

13,0

11,0

10,0

17,0

11,0

11,0

9,0

11,0

12,0

9,0

17,0

9)

10,0

9,0

10,0

8,0

12,0

11,0

Endl

8,0

0,0

9,0

7,0

10 11 12

9,0 10,0 10,0
(7 9)
3,0 6,0
10,0 9,0 (7)
4,0 4,0
6,0 )

8,0
7.0 2 ()]
11,0 9,0
5,0 5,0

11,0
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